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Description

199407110002
16621

07/11/1994
10:11:04

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN,
JUANITA

199501130000
11321

01/13/1995
08:52:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOREY, SAM

199705270001
62201

05/27/1997
09:06:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEPHENS,
JANICE
ELAINE

199803180000
95411

03/18/1998
03:42:33

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THREATT,
DEMETRIUS

200105310002
20551

05/31/2001
01:47:11

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORTON,
CASEY

200105310002
20561

05/31/2001
01:47:13

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, ALAN

200203150001
24951

03/15/2002
02:03:07

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORDON,
GENE

199506220001
63401

06/22/1995
11:13:34

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSS,
PAMELA W

199809300003
81671

09/30/1998
01:16:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON,
ERNEST

199809300003
81671

09/30/1998
01:16:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON,
ERNEST

200106080002
34491

06/08/2001
10:18:34

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPORTSMED
PRODUCTS
INC

199405160001
58501

05/16/1994
12:31:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLOREY, SAM

199407110002
16631

07/11/1994
10:11:06

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN,
JUANITA

199506160001
57381

06/16/1995
09:24:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE,
JEROME

199506160001
57391

06/16/1995
09:24:30

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE,
VERONICA



199506220001
63371

06/22/1995
11:11:15

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
MARTIN

199506220001
63381

06/22/1995
11:11:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
BARBARA

199506220001
63391

06/22/1995
11:13:32

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOSS, JOHN
FRANKLIN

199507250001
95841

07/25/1995
10:54:16

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION,
DENNIS T

199508150002
23561

08/15/1995
02:44:57

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES,
PEGGY

200506130002
89120

06/13/2005
01:48:48

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HAMMONDS,
DAYREL
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