Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	me= FIRST	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
monument #	Date Necorded		,	Boc Type	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Марвоок	Wapi age	That Reference	Description
199407110002 16621	07/11/1994 10:11:04	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN, JUANITA						
199501130000 11321	01/13/1995 08:52:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOREY, SAM						
199705270001 62201	05/27/1997 09:06:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEPHENS, JANICE ELAINE						
199803180000 95411	03/18/1998 03:42:33	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THREATT, DEMETRIUS						
200105310002 20551	05/31/2001 01:47:11	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORTON, CASEY						
200105310002 20561	05/31/2001 01:47:13	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, ALAN						
200203150001 24951	03/15/2002 02:03:07	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORDON, GENE						
199506220001 63401	06/22/1995 11:13:34	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSS, PAMELA W						
199809300003 81671	09/30/1998 01:16:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON, ERNEST						
199809300003 81671	09/30/1998 01:16:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON, ERNEST						
200106080002 34491	06/08/2001 10:18:34	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPORTSMED PRODUCTS INC						
199405160001 58501	05/16/1994 12:31:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLOREY, SAM						
199407110002 16631	07/11/1994 10:11:06	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN, JUANITA						
199506160001 57381	06/16/1995 09:24:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE, JEROME						
199506160001 57391	06/16/1995 09:24:30	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE, VERONICA						

199506220001 63371	06/22/1995 11:11:15	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, MARTIN			
199506220001 63381	06/22/1995 11:11:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, BARBARA			
199506220001 63391	06/22/1995 11:13:32	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOSS, JOHN FRANKLIN			
199507250001 95841	07/25/1995 10:54:16	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION, DENNIS T			
199508150002 23561	08/15/1995 02:44:57	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, PEGGY			
200506130002 89120	06/13/2005 01:48:48	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HAMMONDS, DAYREL			Sec:9 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST